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Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
SSG Braunschweig 56 49 36 39 28 20 16 12 9 4
SG RethenSarstedt 30 4 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 0
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 26 27 22 24 14 11 8 8 4 4
Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 20 15 13 10 14 9 7 12 9 5
SC Chemnitz von 1892 17 8 10 8 4 3 3 0 0 1
SVV Plauen 17 3 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
SGS Hannover 16 17 12 10 9 8 8 8 3 2
W98 Hannover 10 7 12 3 1 1 1 0 0 0
SGS Langenhagen 10 5 5 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
SG Lüneburg/Adendorf 9 15 14 13 11 5 9 7 2 2
Eintracht Hildesheim 9 9 11 6 6 7 3 3 1 2
Peiner Schwimmverein 7 13 8 8 6 12 3 4 6 5
MTV Goslar 7 12 17 11 12 3 6 1 0 1
WSG Wunstorf 5 5 3 1 2 0 0 1 0 1
TSV Pattensen 5 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
SC Altwarmbüchen 5 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
Hannover 96 4 8 5 2 5 1 3 1 0 0
TSV Achim 1860 4 7 7 4 4 4 1 3 0 0
SchwimmPool Chemnitz e.V. 4 5 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0
SSG Leinebergland 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0
ATSV Freiberg e.V. 3 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SC Hellas Salzgitter 3 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
SC Plauen 06 2 5 3 1 0 1 2 2 0 0
TuS Rotenburg 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Turngemeinde Herford 2 2 0 1 0 1 2 2 1 0
Weyher SV 2 0 2 6 1 2 0 2 1 1
FC Erzgebirge Aue 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 0
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna e.V. 1 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hannoverscher SV 1892 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
SV Zwickau von 1904 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
SFN Vechta 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
SG Diepholz 1870 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 2
MTV Bad Gandersheim 0 7 5 2 1 2 3 1 0 0
SG Schöneberg, Berlin e. V. 0 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
Holtorfer SV 0 1 5 4 3 5 2 0 2 3
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 0 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
VfL Lüneburg 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
Aqua Sports Delligsen 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gesamt 286 246 206 170 131 104 89 72 43 33

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
SG RethenSarstedt 6 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
SGS Hannover 2 2 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 0
SC Chemnitz von 1892 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
W98 Hannover 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Hannover 96 0 2 1 1 3 1 2 1 0 0
Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
ATSV Freiberg e.V. 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 0 0 3 2 0 1 2 0 0 0
TSV Achim 1860 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
SSG Braunschweig 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
SC Altwarmbüchen 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
SC Hellas Salzgitter 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
TSV Pattensen 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
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Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
WSG Wunstorf 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
SGS Langenhagen 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
SSG Leinebergland 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0
Holtorfer SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
SVV Plauen 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
SchwimmPool Chemnitz e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
SG Lüneburg/Adendorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Gesamt 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
SSG Braunschweig 56 49 34 35 27 17 14 12 9 4
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 28 33 18 20 13 8 7 5 4 4
SGS Hannover 25 22 13 11 8 8 8 7 3 2
SG RethenSarstedt 24 3 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 0
Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 20 13 12 11 12 9 6 9 9 5
SVV Plauen 17 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SC Chemnitz von 1892 14 6 9 6 3 2 2 0 0 1
Hannover 96 12 11 9 3 2 1 2 0 0 0
W98 Hannover 10 4 9 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
Eintracht Hildesheim 9 8 10 6 6 5 2 2 1 2
TSV Achim 1860 9 6 10 4 4 3 1 1 1 0
SGS Langenhagen 9 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SG Lüneburg/Adendorf 8 16 15 12 12 5 8 7 2 2
Peiner Schwimmverein 7 14 10 8 6 13 3 5 6 5
MTV Goslar 7 12 17 11 12 3 6 1 0 1
WSG Wunstorf 5 5 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1
SSG Leinebergland 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SC Altwarmbüchen 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SchwimmPool Chemnitz e.V. 4 5 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0
TSV Pattensen 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SC Hellas Salzgitter 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Weyher SV 3 1 2 7 1 2 1 2 1 1
SC Plauen 06 2 5 3 0 0 1 1 2 0 0
ATSV Freiberg e.V. 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TuS Rotenburg 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Turngemeinde Herford 2 2 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 0
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna e.V. 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hannoverscher SV 1892 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
SV Zwickau von 1904 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
SFN Vechta 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
FC Erzgebirge Aue 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 0
SG Diepholz 1870 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 2
MTV Bad Gandersheim 0 7 5 2 1 2 3 1 0 0
Holtorfer SV 0 1 5 4 3 5 1 0 2 3
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 0 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
SG Schöneberg, Berlin e. V. 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
VfL Lüneburg 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
Aqua Sports Delligsen 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gesamt 298 249 203 158 118 90 74 57 44 33


